Jamaica : External Debt
Maturity Structure as at July 2014

Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

IMF

OTHER

Commercial Bank
Other Commercial
Bonds

Total

Percentage

<1year 1-5years >5-10years >10 years

46.1 49.9 145.4 598.6
273.7 279.6 678.1 2,239.1
23.9 37.0 122.7 1,253.4
18.2 68.7 33.2 642.1
211.7 1441 409.9 -
19.9 29.8 112.3 343.6
30.2 143.4 167.4 52.4
3.5 13.6 -
249.0 840.6 1,638.2 1,664.7
602.5 1,327.1 2,629.1 4,554.8
6.6 14.6 28.8 50.0

Total

840.0
3,470.5
1,437.0

762.1

765.8

505.6

393.4

17.1
4,392.5
9,113.6

100.0




